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SUPER SERIEFS
Driver Hometown
Steve  Dorer Lakeland, FL
Scott  Hantz Angola, IN
Terry  Fisher Jr. Ossian, IN
Tommy St. John Indianapolis, IN
Nick Gullatta®  N. Canton, OH
Nick  Lay Cicero, IN
Jason  Shively Ft.Wayne, IN
Jeff Lane Knightstown, IN
Rick Turner Yorktown, IN
Tony  Dager® Spencerville, IN
Tyler  Roahrig Mishawaka, IN
JR Roahrig Mishawaka, IN
Jason Dietsch Edgerton, OH
John  VanDoorn  Coopersville, M
Brian  Campbell ~ Wyoming, M
Jim Crabtree Jr. Muncie, IN
Adam  Purdy Taylor, M|
Aaron  Pierce Daleville, IN
Tyler ~ Nuckles Groveport, OH
Joe O'Connor St John, IN
Kenny Tweedy Greenfield, IN
Mike  Kugler Stroh, IN
Daniel McEndearfer Paw Paw, MI
John  Long® Niles, Ml
Colin  Nickolai®  Piqua, OH
Jay Niewiek ®  Cutlerville, M
Kevin  Todd Albion, IN
Matt  Hall Newport, M

EMF Corp 125
Qualifying Results
Angola Motor Speedway
Saturday, July 3, 2010

Sponsor
Racecar Engineering/FLF Racecars/Allstar Performance
EMF Corp/Race-Tech Engineering/RPM
Bailey Trucking/Jim Ingledue Construction/Crown Spray Power
Welch & Wilson Motorsports/Steve St. John Sign & Design
R & D Racing
Perfect Wireless/Perfect Power/Murray's Body Shop
Panacea Ceramic Coating/Softball City/Shively HP
Ed Martin Autogroup/Tom True Auto/Thompson Agri/Kingen Ind.
Great Deals Savings Magazine/McGunegill Engine Performance
Economy Auto Parts/Roaring Lion Energy Drink/Panacea
Roahrig Motorsports
Roahrig Motorsports
Dietsch Sales & Service/United Trailer
Reaction Snow & Ice Melter/Magic Transportation/Baker
Perfect Circle Racecars
McCreary Co. Funeral Home/Jim's Automotive/Bluegrass Oxygen
Southpointe Radiator
Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Valvoline
Creative Tool & Die/Dallas Smith Trucking/Columbus Motor Speedway
AllTech Heating & Air/John Mayer Co./Competition Transmission
Muller Sales & Rentals
Competitive Race Cars/Bryant Equipment/Perkins Septic
Racecar Engineering/FLF Racecars/Allstar Performance
KRJ Motorsports/Pay'N'Pakit Discount Foods/Cheers Lounge
Horton Emergency Vehicles/Kwik-N-Kold
Cordes Inc./National Guard/NAPA
Engineered Systems/All Phase Electric/Leatherman Auto Works

LMR Fabrications/Schlosser Automotive

SUPER SERIES

Time Speed
14.391  93.809
14421 93.613
14.429 93.497
14439  93.562
14470 93.296
14528 92.924
14534  92.886
14548 92.796
14586 92.555
14589 92,535
14590 92.529
14593 92,510
14.658  92.100
14.671  92.018
14.676  91.987
14.700 91.837
14.701  91.830
14.752 91,513
14.797 91.235
14.829 91.038
14.860 90.848
14.870 90.787
14.873  90.769
14.900 90.604
14.917  90.501
14.952  90.289
14.986 90.084
15.054  89.677

MEE]

Leader
-0.030
-0.048
-0.048
-0.038
-0.079
-0.143
-0.157
-0.157
-0.195
-0.198
-0.202
-0.267
-0.267
-0.280
-0.285
-0.310
-0.361

-0.406
-0.438
-0.469
-0.479
-0.482
-0.509
-0.526
-0.561

-0.595
-0.663




